2018 Bond Recommendation Scenarios

Staff
Recommended Percent of
Amount Starting Point {0 cent 1cent 2 cent overall bond
Stormwater 3 112,000,000 | § 75,000,000 | § 38,100,000 [ $ 67,100,000 | § 96,500,600 13%
Open Space 5 117,000,000 | 5 50,000,000 | $ 25,600,000 [ S 45,000,000 | § 64,500,000 14%
Facilities S 281,000,000 | $ 240,000,000 { $ 122,000,000 |{ $ 216,000,000 | $ 309,500,000 33%
Affordable Housing 5 161,000,000 | $ 85,000,000 | ¢ 43,000,000 | $ 76,000,000 | $ 109,500,000 19%
Transportation 3 180,000,000 [ $ 190,000,000 | $ 96,300,000 | $ 170,900,000 | § 245,000,000 21%
[Total [§ 851,000,000 | 5 640,000,000 ] $ 325,000,000 | $ 575,000,000 | $ 825,000,000 | 100%|
Breakdown by Category
Parkiand & Open Space 117,000,000
Open Space 72,000,000
Parkiand 45,000,000
|stormwater 112,000,000 |

Facilities & Assets
Parks

Public Safety
Public Health
Public Library
Cultural Centers

281,000,000
97,000,000
69,000,000
16,000,000
31,500,000
67,500,000

[Affordable Housing

161,000,000 |

- olax & P70

Transportation Infrastructure 180,000,000
PWD 150,000,000
ATD 30,000,000

Total 851,000,000
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